
V I C TO R V I L L E  -  H E L E N DA L E H E L E N DA L E  -  V I C TO R V I L L E

6:49
8:49

10:49
12:49
2:49
4:49
6:49
8:49

1
Victorville

Transfer Point
Costco

- - - -
7:14
9:14
11:14
1:14
3:14
5:14
7:14

2
Dante St
Venus Av

- - - -
7:21
9:21
11:21
1:21
3:21
5:21
7:21

3
Victorville

Transportation
Center

- - - -
7:31
9:31
11:31
1:31
3:31
5:31
7:31

4
Oro Grande
Post Office

** 5:46 **
7:46
9:46
11:46
1:46
3:46

** 5:46 **
7:46

5
ARRIVE

Silver Lakes
Market

6:06
8:06
10:06
12:06
2:06
4:06
6:06
8:06

5
DEPART

Silver Lakes 
Market

6:22
8:22
10:22
12:22
2:22
4:22
6:22
8:22

4
Oro Grande
Post Office

6:34
8:34
10:34
12:34
2:34
4:34
6:34
8:34

2
Dante St
Venus Av

6:41
8:41
10:41
12:41
2:41
4:41
6:41
8:41

3
Victorville

Transportation
Center

- - - -
7:00
9:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
5:00
7:00

1
Victorville

Transfer Point
Costco

W
E

E
K

D
A

Y

IN
B

O
U

N
D

O
U

TB
O

U
N

D
O

U
T

B
O

U
N

D

8:49
10:49
12:49
2:49
4:49
6:49
- - - -

7:14
9:14
11:14
1:14
3:14
5:14
7:14

7:21
9:21
11:21
1:21
3:21
5:21
7:21

7:31
9:31
11:31
1:31
3:31
5:31
7:31

** 7:46 **
9:46
11:46
1:46
3:46

** 5:46 **
7:46

8:06
10:06
12:06
2:06
4:06
6:06
- - - -

8:22
10:22
12:22
2:22
4:22
6:22
- - - -

8:34
10:34
12:34
2:34
4:34
6:34
- - - -

8:41
10:41
12:41
2:41
4:41
6:41
- - - -

7:00
9:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
5:00
7:00S

A
T

U
R

D
A

Y

10:49
12:49
2:49
4:49
6:49

9:14
11:14
1:14
3:14
5:14

9:21
11:21
1:21
3:21
5:21

9:31
11:31
1:31
3:31
5:31

** 9:46 **
11:46
1:46
3:46

** 5:46 **

10:06
12:06
2:06
4:06
6:06

10:22
12:22
2:22
4:22
6:22

10:34
12:34
2:34
4:34
6:34

10:41
12:41
2:41
4:41
6:41

9:00
11:00
1:00
3:00
5:00S

U
N

D
A

Y

VVTA Route 22 south and east of the bus stop on National Trails Highway at Air Expressway in Victorville requires 
VVTA Fixed Route Fare. North of that stop is county area, which includes Oro Grande, Helendale, and Silver Lakes. 
County Route Fare is required for passengers boarding and/or alighting in the county area. Flag down bus stop 
service is available in the county area. Route Deviation is available in the county area within 3/4 of a mile of the 
scheduled route and requires Route Deviation Fare. Route Deviation pickups are available by reservation only. Reser-
vations must be made at least two hours in advance and made no more than the day prior to pickup. Pickup and drop 
off is available where safe and is not available on dirt roads. ** The scheduled North Silver Lake loop is only served 
weekdays 5:46 AM and 5:46 PM, Saturdays 7:46 AM and 5:46 PM, Sundays 5:46 PM. All other times are by request 
only at no additional charge. Drop offs available by driver request. Call 760-948-3030 for pick up reservations. 

GET ALERTS: EMAIL MyAlerts@VVTA.org  |  TEXT “VVTA” to 38470  |  TWITTER @VVTransit

E
FE

C
TIV

E
: O

C
TO

B
E

R
 20, 2016

VICTOR VALLEY TRANSIT AUTHORITY VVTA.ORG760-948-3030  |  Info@VVTA.ORG

FIXED / COUNTY

22 VICTORVILLE HELENDALE SILVER LAKES

HELENDALE, SILVER LAKES, VICTORVILLE TRANSPORTATION CENTER & TRANSFER POINT

SA
N

B
ER

N
A

R
D

IN
O

BARSTOW

PALMDALE

VICTORVILLE
TRANSFER POINT

15, 22, 31, 32, 
41, 45, 45X

 51, 52, 55, 200

SERVED BY

15
18

CO
ST

CO

VICTORVILLE
TRANSPORTATION CENTER

18

ADELANTO

VICTORVILLENORTHGATE
VILLAGE

22, 41, NTC COMMUTER, 
GREYHOUND AMTRAK

SERVED BY

15

15

BARSTOW

ORO GRANDE

A
IR

 E
XP

R
ES

SW
AY

VALLEY CTR DR 

GREEN TREE B
L

7TH ST

LO
R

EN
E 

D
R

LA
 PA

Z D
R

R
O

Y 
R

O
G

ER
S 

D
R

M
O

JA
VE

 D
R

STODDARD WELLS RD

D
A

N
TE

 S
T

EM
ER

SO
N

 S
T

MARS AV

VENUS AV

PO
R

TL
A

N
D

 S
T

ST
AT

E 
ST

O
LI

VE
 S

T

G
O

LD
EN

 S
T

1S
T 

ST

1ST ST

CLUB HOUSE DR 

SILVER LAKES PKWY

LAKEVIEW DR 

BLUEWATER DR 

NATIONAL TRLS HWY

VI
ST

A 
R

D

HELENDALE RD

VICTOR
VALLEY

HIGH
SCHOOL

GRADY
TRAMMEL PARK

RIVERSIDE
PREPATORY

POST
OFFICE

SILVER LAKES
COUNTRY CLUB

SILVER LAKES
MARKET

LAKESIDE
SPORTS BAR

HELENDALE
SILVER LAKES

N O R T H

66

2 3

4

5

1

SILVER LAKES
MARKET

R
IV

ER
S 

ED
G

E 
R

D
 

NATIONAL TRAILS HIGHWAY BRIDGE
North of bridge: County Fare required; Route 

Deviation and Flag Down Stops available.


