

DND	VICTORVILLE - HELENDALE					HELENDALE - VICTORVILLE					
OUTBOUND	Victorville Transfer Point Costco	Dante St Venus Av	Victorville Transportation Center	Oro Grande Post Office	ARRIVE Silver Lakes Market		Oro Grande Post Office	Dante St Venus Av	Victorville Transportation Center	Victorville Transfer Point Costco	
					** 5:46 **	6:06	6:22	6:34	6:41	6:49	
	7:00	7:14	7:21	7:31	7:46	8:06	8:22	8:34	8:41	8:49	
	9:00	9:14	9:21	9:31	9:46	10:06	10:22	10:34	10:41	10:49	
Θ	11:00	11:14	11:21	11:31	11:46	12:06	12:22	12:34	12:41	12:49	
Y	1:00	1:14	1:21	1:31	1:46	2:06	2:22	2:34	2:41	2:49	
	3:00	3:14	3:21	3:31	3:46	4:06	4:22	4:34	4:41	4:49	
Ħ	5:00	5:14	5:21	5:31	** 5:46 **	6:06	6:22	6:34	6:41	6:49	
	7:00	7:14	7:21	7:31	7:46	8:06	8:22	8:34	8:41	8:49	
<b>&gt;</b>	7:00	7:14	7:21	7:31	** 7:46 **	8:06	8:22	8:34	8:41	8:49	
	9:00	9:14	9:21	9:31	9:46	10:06	10:22	10:34	10:41	10:49	
	11:00	11:14	11:21	11:31	11:46	12:06	12:22	12:34	12:41	12:49	
Б	1:00	1:14	1:21	1:31	1:46	2:06	2:22	2:34	2:41	2:49	
	3:00	3:14	3:21	3:31	3:46	4:06	4:22	4:34	4:41	4:49	
S	5:00	5:14	5:21	5:31	** 5:46 **	6:06	6:22	6:34	6:41	6:49	
0,	7:00	7:14	7:21	7:31	7:46						
X	9:00	9:14	9:21	9:31	** 9:46 **	10:06	10:22	10:34	10:41	10:49	
	11:00	11:14	11:21	11:31	11:46	12:06	12:22	12:34	12:41	12:49	
Ħ	1:00	1:14	1:21	1:31	1:46	2:06	2:22	2:34	2:41	2:49	
Э	3:00	3:14	3:21	3:31	3:46	4:06	4:22	4:34	4:41	4:49	
S	5:00	5:14	5:21	5:31	** 5:46 **	6:06	6:22	6:34	6:41	6:49	

VVTA Route 22 south and east of the bus stop on National Trails Highway at Air Expressway in Victorville requires VVTA Fixed Route Fare. North of that stop is county area, which includes Oro Grande, Helendale, and Silver Lakes. County Route Fare is required for passengers boarding and/or alighting in the county area. Flag down bus stop service is available in the county area. Route Deviation is available in the county area within 3/4 of a mile of the scheduled route and requires Route Deviation Fare. Route Deviation pickups are available by reservation only. Reservations must be made at least two hours in advance and made no more than the day prior to pickup. Pickup and drop off is available where safe and is not available on dirt roads. \*\* The scheduled North Silver Lake loop is only served weekdays 5:46 AM and 5:46 PM, Saturdays 7:46 AM and 5:46 PM, Sundays 5:46 PM. All other times are by request only at no additional charge. Drop offs available by driver request. Call 760-948-3030 for pick up reservations.